mzdik

Miejski Zarzad
Drég i Komunikacji

|

Przystanek:

Witosa / Warszawska
13

Kierunek: Witosa / Cmentarz

Soboty

9.29|10.09 | 1051 | 11.31 | 1211 | 1251 | 1331

1411

14.54

15.24

16.08

16.48

Niedziele i Swieta

9.24 | 10.04 | 1044 | 11.24 | 12.04 | 1244 | 13.24

14.04

14.54

15.24

16.04

16.44

Rozkfad jazdy wazny od 04.09.2025 do odwotfania

www.mzdik.pl




